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Celkové pořadí (řazení podle pořadí)

poř. příjmení,jméno klub národ datum narození

 1 NEMCOVÁ Janka BŠK MARTINENGO B   1998
 2 MORAVCOVA Nikola K.VARY   1996
 3 BENESOVA Eva K.VARY   1996
 3 POZNEROVA Ruzena UH.HRADIS.   1998
 5 KRIZOVA Kristyna K.VARY   1997
 6 LAZNICKOVA Monika SC PRAHA   1997
 7 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA   1997
 8 SEHNALOVÁ Markéta D.OLOMOUC   1999
 9 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna D.OLOMOUC   1999
 10 KRAUSOVA Natalie D.OLOMOUC   1998
 11 REČLOVÁ Klára BŠK MARTINENGO B   1997
 12 JANECKOVA Michaela UH.HRADIS.   1997
 13 BOHACOVA Michaela D.OLOMOUC   1997
 14 SALIGEROVA Katerina K.VARY   1999
 15 PICHALOVA Vendula D.OLOMOUC   1997
 16 MRAZOVA Aneli UH.HRADIS.   1997
 17 OSICKOVA Marie STERNBERK   1996
 18 MEREZKOVA Eliska FC KARLÍN   1997
 19 CHLUPACOVA Zuzana DEJVICE   1997
 20 MALINOVA Svetlana UH.HRADIS.   1997

 21 VYHNANKOVA Sarka FC KARLÍN   1996
 22 DOSKOVA Katerina LITOMERICE   1999
 23 DOSKOVA Hana LITOMERICE   1997
 24 MENDELOVA Michaela LITOMERICE   1998
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Eliminace 32
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Skupiny, kolo č. 1

Skupina č. 1
Rozhodčí : LÁTAL                                                         

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 SALIGEROVA Kateri K.VARY 3 V 4 3 V 2/5 -2 20 4   
 VYHNANKOVA Sarka FC KARLÍN V 4 3 2 3 1/5 -6 17 5   
 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna D.OLOMOUC 4 V V V V 4/5 7 24 1   
 POZNEROVA Ruzen UH.HRADIS. V V 4 V V 4/5 7 24 1   
 LAZNICKOVA Monik SC PRAHA V V 3 2 V 3/5 3 20 3   
 DOSKOVA Katerina LITOMERICE 3 V 1 3 2 1/5 -9 14 6   

Skupina č. 2
Rozhodčí : KUSTKA                                                        

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 SEHNALOVÁ Markét D.OLOMOUC V V V3 1 1 3/5 -3 15 2   
 BOHACOVA Michael D.OLOMOUC 3 V V 3 4 2/5 -1 20 3   
 CHLUPACOVA Zuza DEJVICE 3 4 V 0 V 2/5 -6 17 5   
 MRAZOVA Aneli UH.HRADIS. 2 2 4 4 V 1/5 -4 17 6   
 MORAVCOVA Nikola K.VARY V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1   
 MEREZKOVA Eliska FC KARLÍN V V 4 3 1 2/5 -2 18 4   

Skupina č. 3
Rozhodčí : ADAM                                                          

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 KRIZOVA Kristyna K.VARY V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1   
 PICHALOVA Vendula D.OLOMOUC 2 0 V V 4 2/5 -3 16 5   
 JANECKOVA Michael UH.HRADIS. 3 V V V 2 3/5 2 20 3   
 OSICKOVA Marie STERNBERK 2 3 4 V V 2/5 -1 19 4   
 DOSKOVA Hana LITOMERICE 1 1 4 3 1 0/5 -15 10 6   
 REČLOVÁ Klára BŠK MARTINENGO B 4 V V 2 V 3/5 4 21 2   

Skupina č. 4
Rozhodčí : FOLDES                                                        

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 MENDELOVA Michae LITOMERICE 3 3 1 0 0 0/5 -18 7 6   
 NEVOSADOVA Alzbe SC PRAHA V 3 1 V4 V4 3/5 2 17 4   
 KRAUSOVA Natalie D.OLOMOUC V V V V 1 4/5 2 21 2   
 NEMCOVÁ Janka BŠK MARTINENGO B V V2 4 V V4 4/5 12 20 1   
 MALINOVA Svetlana UH.HRADIS. V 2 4 0 4 1/5 -4 15 5   
 BENESOVA Eva K.VARY V 3 V 1 V 3/5 6 19 3   


